Pfalzischer Sportschuitzenbund e.V.

Ergebnis Landesmeisterschaft 2011

Landesmeisterschaft 2011

2.20.10 Freie Pistole - Schitzenklasse

1. SG Rockenhausen

2.20.10 Freie Pistole - Schiitzenklasse

1. 48 Goebel, Marcus SG Ludwigshafen

2. 47 Zobller, Andreas SG Rockenhausen
3. 42 Weil3, Michael SV Herxheim

4. 40 Schwebius, Ronny SC Rammelsbach
5. 39 Kettering, Ralf SC Rammelsbach
6. 46 Kummel, Markus SSV  Schwegenheim
7. 45 Meier, Uwe SG Rockenhausen
8. 41 Woinstel, Thomas SV Herxheim

9. 38 Roth, Kai-Udo SC Obermoschel

10. 43 Heid, Wolfgang SG Rockenhausen

2.20.40 Freie Pistole - Juniorenklasse A mannlich

1. SV Hanhofen
2. SV Bann

2.20.40 Freie Pistole - Juniorenklasse A mannlich

1. 36 Kilb, Daniel SV Bann
2. 37 Schneider, Patrick SV Bann
3. 35 Harjung, Timo SG Schifferstadt

2.20.42 Freie Pistole - Juniorenklasse B mannlich

1. 30 Kafer, Philipp Y Hanhofen
2. 28 Dell, Philipp Y Hanhofen
3. 32 Beck, Sebastian SV Ramsen
4. 34 Kern, Nils SV Bann

5. 29 Ibach, Mario SV Hanhofen
6. 31 Pyritz, Marvin SV Ramsen

2.20.50 Freie Pistole - Altersklasse

SSG Rheingdnheim
SC Rammelsbach
SG  Ludwigshafen
SV Alsenborn
SG Marnheim

aorwdE

2.20.50 Freie Pistole - Altersklasse

1. 27 Wetzler, Gerhard SSG Rheingdnheim
2. 11 Strehl, Peter SSG Rheingdnheim

Mannschaftsergebnisse

259 1510

Einzelergebnisse

86 89 90 87 87 92 531
89 86 88 89 83 92 527 A
90 87 86 86 89 89 527
87 87 91 86 86 88 525
89 86 87 84 86 83 515
84 86 86 81 91 82 510
82 86 88 87 77 88 508
77 87 88 90 80 85 507
82 82 82 86 80 81 493
70 8 87 75 79 79 475

Mannschaftsergebnisse

248 1505
241 1417

Einzelergebnisse

85 87 83 81 85 83 504
69 83 76 83 77 80 468
67 66 67 81 73 63 417

Einzelergebnisse

95 84 89 95 93 90 546 NR
80 86 85 84 93 87 515
7% 78 77 74 78 76 459
7% 79 85 66 61 78 445
72 75 79 67 80 71 444
72 71 73 66 67 75 424

Mannschaftsergebnisse

262 1568 NR
253 1522
258 1497
236 1396
224 1354

Einzelergebnisse

90 86 89 91 88 88 532
87 86 85 91 83 88 520
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3 8
4. 5
5. 26
6 24
7 15
8 20
9. 3
10. 22
11. 1
12. 13
13. 9
14. 25
15. 18
16. 7
17. 19
18. 4
19. 21
20. 2
21. 6
22. 10
23. 17

Dingert, Werner

Neitsch, Thilo

Westphalen Dr., Karl - Otto
Grampp, Wilhelm

Stroh, Georg

Carmine, Michel

Wack, Jirgen

Dittmann, Detlef

Hery, Walter

Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Birckel, Wolfgang

Drumm, Udo

Schmitt, Bernhard
Albert, Manfred

Beck, Karl

Bandel, Michael

Becker, Klaus

Dohnke, Matthias

Oehl, Rolf

Schmidt, Guido

Eva, Klaus

SC
SC
SSG
SV
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SV
SC
SV
SG
SV
SV
SC
SG
SV
SG
SG

Rammelsbach
Rammelsbach
Rheingbnheim
Kandel
Ludwigshafen
Kaiserslautern
Ludwigshafen
Schifferstadt
Ludwigshafen
Speyer
Steinweiler
Rammelsbach
Alsenborn
Marnheim
Ramsen
Alsenborn
Obermoschel
Ludwigshafen
Alsenborn
Marnheim
Marnheim

85
84
83
84
82
82
78
84
79
88
79
76
78
81
76
79
67
83
75
70
67

86
92
90
83
76
81
84
80
83
82
86
76
80
84
77
77
67
69
80
72
75

87
85
81
88
82
84
87
82
93
83
78
82
84
72
80
78
82
71
75
74
74

83
89
89
80
91
83
82
80
83
82
75
87
71
81
83
77
87
73
66
78
70

90
83
87
88
82
86
86
88
71
80
88
84
88
83
82
79
76
72
73
74
75

88
85
86
81
89
86
83
85
86
80
87
80
82
81
78
74
80
83
80
73
70

519
518
516
504
502
502
500
499
495
495
493
485
483
482
476
464
459
451
449
441
431
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